










InControl is an impressive digital 
platform, which gives you unprecedented 
control of your in-car environment, 
whether you’re in the driver’s seat  
or away from your vehicle.

It features a bespoke suite of apps  
and services to help you manage your 
business effectively on the road.

YOU’RE IN CONTROL

INCONTROL INFOTAINMENT

Designed to make driving safer and more enjoyable, 
Touch and Touch Pro* deliver our most advanced 
car infotainment systems ever. Connect your 
smartphone to access apps, enjoy music through 
the high-quality sound system, seamlessly navigate 
to meetings and keep in touch with the office while 
you’re on the road.

Both the New Range Rover Velar and the New  
Jaguar E-PACE feature 10-inch high-resolution 
capacitive touchscreen with Touch Pro technology 
which make multitasking easier.

INCONTROL CONNECTIVITY

For unrivalled connectivity within your vehicle, Connect and 
Connect Pro ensure you and your passengers enjoy a seamless 
in and out of vehicle experience. A powerful external aerial 
provides the strongest possible mobile and Wi-Fi signal for  
up to eight devices. Ideal for conducting business on the go.  
What’s more, the Remote Essentials and Remote Premium 
options put you in control of your vehicle from a distance. 

For added reassurance, All Jaguars and Land Rovers features 
Protect. This allows you to monitor your vehicle remotely.

*XJ, F-TYPE and New E-PACE come with Touch Pro as standard. The F-TYPE would feature 
an 8” screen as standard. All features and options remain model and market dependent. 

INCONTROL DRIVER ASSISTANCE

Delivering peace of mind, Driver Assistance features help you  
to stay safer on the road and while parking. Minimise the risk  
of bumps and scratches when parking in the tightest urban spaces 
with Park Assist, as demonstrated in the New Jaguar E-PACE. 
Experience intuitive driving features that not only help keep 
your eyes on the road, but alert you to incidents and hazards.  
Drive Assist even warn drivers if a lapse in concentration is detected.
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JAGUAR BEDFORDVIEW Paul Rusteberg paul.rusteberg@smh-group.co.za

LAND ROVER BEDFORDVIEW   Calvin Watkins   calvin.watkins@smh-group.co.za 

JAGUAR LAND ROVER CENTURION Tjaart Moolman tjaart@landrovercenturion.co.za

JAGUAR LAND ROVER CONSTANTIABERG Craig Freegard craigf@smg.co.za

JAGUAR MENLYN Byron Hamman  byronh@cmh.co.za

LAND ROVER MENLYN   Herman Robbertse hermanr@cmh.co.za

JAGUAR LAND ROVER N1 CITY Heike Vermaak   heikev@mcmotor.co.za

JAGUAR LAND ROVER SANDTON   Gerhard Moolman gerhard.moolman@smhgroup.co.za

JAGUAR LAND ROVER THE GLEN   Filipe Carvalhal    filipe.carvalhal@smh-group.co.za

JAGUAR LAND ROVER UMHLANGA   Trevor Clack   trevorc@cmh.co.za

GETTING IN TOUCH IS EASY

If you’re curious to hear more about what we can offer, don’t hesitate 
to get in touch with the specialist in your region, for any query. 

FLEET-BUSINESS.JAGUARLANDROVER.COM
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IMPORTANT NOTICE

Jaguar Land Rover Limited is constantly seeking ways to improve the specification, design and production of its vehicles and alterations take place continually. While every effort is made to produce up-to0date literature, this brochure should not be regarded as an infallible guide to current specifications, 
nore does it constitute an offer for the sale of any paticular vehicle. Distributors and retailers are not agents of Jaguar Land Rover Limited bu any express or implied undertaking. Comparisons are based on manufacturers's own data and testing.

Jaguar Land Rover Lmited. Registered Office: Abbey Road, Whitley, Coventry, CV3 4LF, United Kingdom. Registered in England Number: 1672070   jaguarlandrover.com


